Name: Due Process Board

Type: Board
Description:

Name

Title

Start Date

End Date

Janet Gill-Hernandez
Appointed By: Cory Mason
Kevin Coey

Appointed By: Cory Mason
Terry McCarthy

Appointed By: Cory Mason
Brian O'Connell

Appointed By: Cory Mason
Kimberly Payne

Appointed By: Cory Mason
Thomas Binger

Appointed By: Cory Mason

Alder

9/5/2023

9/5/2023

9/5/2023

9/19/2023

10/3/2023

5/7/2024

4/30/2027

4/30/2027

4/14/2025

4/30/2025

4/30/2027

4/30/2026
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